Terry Conners Rink
Facility Schedule - by Facility/Start Time
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Printed 4/17/2017, 01:23 PM
for Sat 10/17/2015 thru Sun 10/25/2015

Date Start End Event Type Maint. Customer Permit
Saturday, October 17, 2015
Rink - TCR - Saturday, October 17, 2015
10/17/2015 7:00 AM 8:10 AM SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/17/2015 8:10 AM 9:20 AM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/17/2015 9:20 AM 10:20 AM  SYHA 10:20 AM  Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/17/2015 10:30 AM 12:20 PM  Lessons 12220PM  Lessons
10/17/2015 12:30 PM 2:00 PM  Public Skate 2:00 PM Public Skating
10/17/2015 2:10PM 3:30 PM Rental 3:30 PM CT Rangers
10/17/2015 3:40 PM 5:00 PM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/17/2015 5:00 PM 6:30 PM SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/17/2015 6:30 PM  7:50 PM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/17/2015 7:50PM 9:20PM SYHA 9:20 PM Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/17/2015 9:30 PM 12:00 AM * Rental 12:00 AM  Suny Maritime
College

Sunday, October 18, 2015
Party Room C - TCR - Sunday, October 18, 2015

10/18/2015 11:00 AM 3:00 PM  Other
Rink - TCR - Sunday, October 18, 2015

10/18/2015 7:30 AM 8:40 AM  SYHA

10/18/2015

10/18/2015

10/18/2015

10/18/2015
10/18/2015

10/18/2015

10/18/2015

10/18/2015

10/18/2015

8:40 AM

9:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:20 PM
2:20 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:10 PM

8:50 PM

9:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:10 PM

1:50 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:40 PM

9:50 PM

SYHA

SYHA

SYHA

Public Skate
SYHA

SYHA

SYHA

Rental

Rental

* Indicates event spans multiple days.

12:10 PM

1:50 PM

7:00 PM

8:40 PM

9:50 PM

Birthday Party

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Public Skating

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Bronxville
Midgets

New Canaan
Girls Hockey
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Monday, October 19, 2015
Party Room C - TCR - Monday, October 19, 2015
10/19/2015 3:50 PM 4:50 PM  Other Southern
Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating
10/19/2015 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  Other Southern

Rink - TCR - Monday, October 19, 2015

10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

8:10 AM
10:00 AM
2:40 PM
3:50 PM

5:00 PM

6:20 PM

7:30 PM

8:40 PM

9:50 PM

9:50 AM
2:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:50 PM

6:20 PM

7:30 PM

8:40 PM

9:40 PM

10:50 PM

Other
Public Skate
Rental
Rental

SYHA

SYHA

SYHA

SYHA

Rental

9:50 AM
2:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:50 PM

9:40 PM

10:50 PM

Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating

Maintenance
Public Skating
SHS/WHS BC

Southern
Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Hynes

Tuesday, October 20, 2015
Party Room C - TCR - Tuesday, October 20, 2015
10/20/2015 5:45PM 6:45PM  Other

* Indicates event spans multiple days.

Pilates Class

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04)



Terry Conners Rink

Facility Schedule - by Facility/Start Time

Page 3 of 5

Printed 4/17/2017, 01:23 PM
for Sat 10/17/2015 thru Sun 10/25/2015

Date Start End Event Type Maint. Customer Permit
Rink - TCR - Tuesday, October 20, 2015
10/20/2015 5:30 AM 6:30 AM  Rental 6:30 AM Southern

10/20/2015 6:40 AM 8:00 AM  Open Hockey 8:00 AM
10/20/2015 8:10 AM 9:50 AM  Other 9:50 AM
10/20/2015 10:00 AM 11:10 AM  Open Hockey 11:10 AM
10/20/2015 11:20 AM 2:20 PM  Public Skate = 2:20 PM
10/20/2015 2:30 PM 3:40 PM  Open Hockey 3:40 PM
10/20/2015 3:50 PM 5:00 PM  Rental 5:00 PM

10/20/2015 5:10 PM 6:30 PM  SYHA

10/20/2015 6:30PM  7:40 PM  SYHA

10/20/2015 7:40 PM 8:50 PM  SYHA

10/20/2015 8:50 PM 9:50 PM  SYHA 9:50 PM

10/20/2015 10:00 PM 11:00 PM  Rental 11:00 PM

Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating

Open Hockey
Maintenance

Open Hockey
Public Skating
Open Hockey

Skating Club
of Southern CT

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Darien Winter
Club

Wednesday, October 21, 2015
Party Room C - TCR - Wednesday, October 21, 2015
10/21/2015 5:30 PM 6:30 PM  Other

Rink - TCR - Wednesday, October 21, 2015
10/21/2015 8:10 AM 9:50 AM  Other 9:50 AM
10/21/2015 10:00 AM 2:20 PM  Public Skate = 2:20 PM
10/21/2015 2:30 PM 3:40 PM  Open Hockey 3:40 PM
10/21/2015 3:50 PM 5:20 PM  Rental 5:20 PM

10/21/2015 5:30PM 7:10 PM  SYHA

resurface at 7:00 pm

10/21/2015 7:10 PM 8:10 PM  SYHA 8:10 PM
10/21/2015 8:20 PM 9:40 PM  Rental 9:40 PM
10/21/2015 9:50 PM 10:50 PM  Rental 10:50 PM

Southern
Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating

Maintenance
Public Skating
Open Hockey

Southern
Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

CT Rangers
Medeiros

Thursday, October 22, 2015

Party Room B - TCR - Thursday, October 22, 2015
10/22/2015 4:00 PM 6:00 PM  Other

Party Room C - TCR - Thursday, October 22, 2015
10/22/2015 9:30 AM 11:45 AM  Other
10/22/2015 6:00 PM 7:00 PM  Other

* Indicates event spans multiple days.

Cahr, Danette

Cahr, Danette
Maintenance
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Rink - TCR - Thursday, October 22, 2015
10/22/2015 5:30 AM 6:30 AM  Rental 6:30 AM Southern
Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating
10/22/2015 6:40 AM 8:00 AM  Open Hockey 8:00 AM Open Hockey
10/22/2015 8:10 AM 9:50 AM  Other 9:50 AM Maintenance
10/22/2015 10:00 AM 11:10 AM  Rental 11:110AM  Stamford
Stampede
10/22/2015 11:20 AM 2:20 PM  Public Skate  2:20 PM Public Skating
10/22/2015 2:30 PM 3:50 PM  Freestyle 3:50 PM Freestyle
10/22/2015 4:00 PM 5:10 PM Rental 5:10 PM Southern
Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating
10/22/2015 5:20 PM 7:10 PM  Lessons 710 PM Lessons
10/22/2015 7:20PM 8:30 PM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/22/2015 8:30 PM 9:40 PM  SYHA 9:40 PM Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/22/2015 9:50 PM 10:50 PM  Rental 10:50 PM  Weibel Group
Friday, October 23, 2015
Party Room C - TCR - Friday, October 23, 2015
10/23/2015 5:10 PM 6:10 PM  Other Southern

Rink - TCR - Friday, October 23, 2015

10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015

10/23/2015

10/23/2015

10/23/2015

10/23/2015

8:10 AM
10:00 AM
11:20 AM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:10 PM

6:40 PM

8:10 PM

9:40 PM

9:50 AM
11:10 AM
2:20 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM

6:40 PM

8:10 PM

9:30 PM

12:10 AM *

Other

Open Hockey
Public Skate
Open Hockey
Rental

SYHA

SYHA

SYHA

Rental

9:50 AM
11:10 AM
2:20 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM

9:30 PM

12:10 AM

Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating

Maintenance

Open Hockey
Public Skating
Open Hockey

Southern
Connecticut
Synchronized
Skating
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association

Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
Suny Maritime
College

* Indicates event spans multiple days.
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Saturday, October 24, 2015
Rink - TCR - Saturday, October 24, 2015
10/24/2015 7:00 AM 8:10 AM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/24/2015 8:10 AM 9:20 AM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/24/2015 9:20 AM 10:20 AM  SYHA 10:220AM  Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/24/2015 10:30 AM 12:20 PM  Lessons 12220PM  Lessons
10/24/2015 12:30 PM 2:00 PM  Public Skate 2:00 PM Public Skating
10/24/2015 2:10PM 3:50 PM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/24/2015 3:50PM 5:20 PM  SYHA 5:20 PM Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/24/2015 5:30 PM 7:00 PM  Rental 7:00 PM New Canaan
Winter Club
Youth Hockey
10/24/2015 7:10 PM 8:40 PM Rental 8:40 PM CT Barons
10/24/2015 8:50 PM 10:20 PM  Rental 10:20PM  CT Barons
Sunday, October 25, 2015
Rink - TCR - Sunday, October 25, 2015
10/25/2015 7:30 AM 9:10 AM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/25/2015 9:10 AM 10:50 AM  SYHA Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/25/2015 10:50 AM 12:10 PM  SYHA 12:10PM  Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/25/2015 12:20 PM 1:50 PM  Public Skate 1:50 PM Public Skating
10/25/2015 2:00 PM 3:30 PM  SYHA 3:30 PM Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/25/2015 3:40 PM 5:10 PM  SYHA 5:10 PM Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/25/2015 5:20 PM 6:50 PM SYHA 6:50 PM Stamford
Youth Hockey
Association
10/25/2015 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Rental 8:00 PM New Canaan
Girls Hockey
10/25/2015 8:10 PM 10:10 PM  Rental 10:10PM  SoNo Ice
House

* Indicates event spans multiple days.
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